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Figure 15.1: Mesolithic activity in the Study Area
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Figure 15.2: Neolithic and Early Bronze Age activity in the Study Area

Axe

Pit

Cropmarks



50

50

80

70

90

100
110

50

50

90

110

50

50

50

50

50

110

100

100

70

60

50

50

70

101

5050

5050

5055050

5055050

Burcot

Northfield
Farm

Clifton
Hampden

Dorchester

Little
Wittenham

Hill Farm

Long
Wittenham

T
he

R
ive

r T
ha

me

The
River Tham

es

1:20,000

0                                                           1 km

Gravel 1a

Gravel 1b

Gault

Greensand

Lower chalk

Modern development

Alluvium

N

Plateau gravel

Figure 15.3: Middle and Late Bronze Age activity in the Study Area
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Figure 15.4: Early and Middle Iron Age activity in the Study Area
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Figure 15.5: Late Iron Age and Roman activity in the Study Area
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